HIGH STREET DEDHAM

Dedham District Court
Registry of Deeds

Dedham Superior Court
Eastern Ave. to East St.

Washington St. to Bridge St.
Administration Building

Ames St. & Court St. to Harris St. & East St.

Eastern Ave. from High St. south to Route 1

Washington St. from Bryant St. north to
Route 1 Traffic Circle

Harris, Bryant & School Sts.

Maple Place & Union Place

Church St. from High St. to Franklin Square

O:\SCANS\ENGINEERING DEPT RECORDS\COUNTY ENVELOPE INDEX - EXCEL\DEDHAM - HIGH ST. -

1.xls

(1 OF 2 )

ENV
ENV
ENV
ENV
ENV
ENV
ENV
ENV
ENV

ENV
ENV
ENV

200
201
378
549
622
718
982
982
982

982
982
982



HIGH STREET DEDHAM (2 OF 2 )

1098 600 High St. 0ld Police Station ENV 1098
Dedham District Court Parking Lot Detail (2025) ENV 1111

O:\SCANS\ENGINEERING DEPT RECORDS\COUNTY ENVELOPE INDEX - EXCEL\DEDHAM - HIGH ST.
-2.xls



