Dedham District Court	ENV	200
Registry of Deeds	ENV	201
Dedham Superior Court	ENV	378
Eastern Ave. to East St.	ENV	549
Washington St. to Bridge St.	ENV	622
Administration Building	ENV	718
Ames St. & Court St. to Harris St. & East St.	ENV	982
Eastern Ave. from High St. south to Route 1	ENV	982
Washington St. from Bryant St. north to	ENV	982
Route 1 Traffic Circle		
Harris, Bryant & School Sts.	ENV	982
Maple Place & Union Place	ENV	982
Church St. from High St. to Franklin Square	ENV	982

O:\SCANS\ENGINEERING DEPT RECORDS\COUNTY ENVELOPE INDEX - EXCEL\DEDHAM - HIGH ST. - 1.xis

DEDHAM (2 OF 2)

1098 600 High St. Old Police Station ENV 1098

Dedham District Court Parking Lot Detail (2025) ENV 1111

HIGH STREET

O:\SCANS\ENGINEERING DEPT RECORDS\COUNTY ENVELOPE INDEX - EXCEL\DEDHAM - HIGH ST.